
Gulaschträffen Alingsås 19/1 2016
C1

1 Nisse Larsson AKSF 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 46 19 65 24 16 40 B

2 Kristian Gunnarsson AKSF 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 46 19 65 17 23 40 B

3 Rober Sambar MSF 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 47 18 65 25 14 39 B

4 Peter Bergetti FOK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 46 18 64 25 13 38

5 Christofer Andersson MPK 6 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 3 2 6 3 42 18 60 23 15 38

6 Rickard Andersson VPSF 6 2 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 4 3 4 3 40 19 59 19 11 30

7 Peter Henriksson MSF 6 2 4 2 3 2 5 3 3 2 6 2 6 3 4 3 37 19 56 18 11 29

8 Håkan Berglund FOK 5 2 5 2 5 2 2 2 6 2 6 2 3 3 4 3 36 18 54 21 13 34

9 Andreas Söderlund VPSK 6 2 6 2 5 2 0 0 6 2 5 2 4 3 5 3 37 16 53 19 16 35

10 Mikael Merrghetti AKSF 5 2 6 2 6 2 5 3 4 2 5 2 3 3 2 1 36 17 53 20 8 28

11 Tomas Johansson SDPSF 6 2 4 2 5 2 2 2 5 2 5 2 4 3 3 2 34 17 51 15 7 22

C2

1 Tobias Lindh AKSF 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 48 19 67 22 16 38 S

2 Mattias Palmner SDPSF 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 47 19 66 19 15 34 B

3 Leo Forsberg AKSF 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 46 19 65 22 12 34 B

4 Ulf Mortenssen AKSF 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 5 3 46 19 65 17 17 34 B

5 Nono Havluciyan AKSF 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 5 2 5 3 45 18 63 26 19 45

6 Ronny Meijer GPSSK 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 4 2 45 18 63 18 9 27

7 Karl Hansson SPK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 3 2 5 3 43 18 61 23 12 35

8 Martin Lamkén MSF 6 2 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 5 3 3 3 40 19 59 21 8 29

9 Peter Sjödin MSF 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 4 3 3 2 41 18 59 20 9 29

10 Björn Lundberg FOK 6 2 6 2 4 2 4 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 3 2 40 18 58 23 9 32

11 Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 6 2 5 2 6 2 3 3 6 2 5 2 5 3 4 2 40 18 58 20 11 31

12 Robert K Marinens Pk 6 2 5 2 6 2 3 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 3 3 39 18 57 25 11 36

13 Hans-Olof Klang Marks PK 2 1 3 2 4 2 4 3 0 0 3 2 1 1 2 2 19 13 32 3 4 7



C3

1 Åke Nordin FOK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 48 19 67 23 20 43 S

2 Michael Gustafsson TPK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 48 19 67 25 18 43 S

3 Richard Alvén MSF 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 48 19 67 22 19 41 S

4 Johan Falck MSF 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 47 19 66 27 19 46 B

5 Krister Persson FOK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 47 19 66 29 16 45 B

6 Jan Rask MPK 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 47 19 66 24 20 44 B

7 Ken Tornängen FOK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 47 19 66 19 16 35 B

8 Yvonne Prelog VPSK 6 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 46 19 65 25 22 47 B

9 Anders Norgren GPSK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 47 18 65 23 20 43 B

10 Bengt Dahl VPK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 47 18 65 26 14 40 B

11 Joe Furborg FOK 6 2 5 2 4 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 45 19 64 28 24 52

12 Lars G Andersson AKSF 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 45 19 64 26 20 46

13 Caj Wessand FOK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 4 2 46 18 64 18 11 29

14 Eric Svanberg SDPSF 6 2 3 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 44 19 63 24 19 43

15 Tony Forslund VPK 6 2 6 2 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 3 2 43 18 61 24 9 33

16 Per Hansson FOK 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 4 2 5 3 4 3 41 19 60 24 13 37

17 Henrik Gårblad VPK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 3 2 6 2 6 3 3 2 42 18 60 21 8 29

18 Gabur Buzsaky Sjöormens PK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 0 0 6 2 6 3 6 2 42 16 58 21 17 38

19 Nic Ramstedt MSF 5 1 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 1 1 42 16 58 16 2 18

20 Torben Rundqvist VPSK 6 2 6 2 3 2 3 1 4 2 6 2 6 3 3 2 37 16 53 24 4 28

C D1

1 Ana Ranogajec MSF 6 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 43 18 61 14 20 34

2 Marina Rask MPK 4 1 4 2 5 2 6 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 3 2 34 17 51 15 4 19

3 Gunilla Abrahamsson AKSF 4 2 6 2 3 1 4 3 6 2 4 2 5 3 2 2 34 17 51 9 5 14



C D2

1 Elza Kisk VPSK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 47 19 66 25 9 34 B

2 Marie Björk MSF 6 2 3 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 3 44 19 63 24 20 44

3 Petra Ivarsson AKSF 6 2 3 2 3 1 2 2 3 2 5 2 2 2 4 2 28 15 43 16 11 27

C D3

1 Linda Gåård TPK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 48 19 67 24 17 41 S

2 Tara Merdini MSF 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 47 19 66 16 15 31 B

C VÄ

1 Sven Samuelsson VPSK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 47 18 65 25 19 44 B

2 Sonny Svensson FOK 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 4 1 45 17 62 21 5 26

3 Göran Ragnarsson FOK 6 2 4 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 3 2 4 2 39 17 56 23 9 32

C VY

1 Gunnar Samuelsson VPSK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 48 19 67 25 21 46 S

2 Glenn Malmberg MSF 6 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 0 0 5 2 35 14 49 22 8 30

A1

1 Kristian Gunnarsson AKSF 6 2 4 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 4 2 3 1 40 16 56 22 6 28

2 Nisse Larsson AKSF 5 2 4 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 2 2 35 18 53 13 5 18

3 Tomas Johansson SDPSF 5 2 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 29 17 46 18 7 25

4 Christofer Andersson MPK 5 2 5 2 6 2 3 2 5 2 4 2 2 2 0 0 30 14 44 19 0 19

5 Robert Sambar MSF 6 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 5 2 1 1 0 0 29 13 42 19 0 19

6 Gunilla Abrahamsson AKSF 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 3 6 0 1 1



A2

1 Mattias Palmner SDPSF 5 2 5 2 4 2 3 3 5 2 4 2 5 3 5 3 36 19 55 23 14 37

2 Björn Lundberg FOK 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 2 3 2 6 2 6 3 1 1 39 16 55 18 3 21

3 Ulf Mortenssen AKSF 6 2 3 2 6 2 5 2 3 2 6 2 6 3 3 1 38 16 54 21 10 31

4 Stefan Abelsson PK Hjorten 4 2 3 2 5 2 5 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 32 18 50 13 10 23

5 Leo Forsberg AKSF 5 2 3 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 3 2 2 2 4 1 33 16 49 12 14 26

6 Marie Björk MSF 6 2 3 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 4 2 0 0 34 15 49 11 0 11

7 Ronny Meijer GPSSK 3 2 3 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 30 18 48 13 12 25

8 Luigi de Barone AKSF 6 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 2 1 5 2 1 1 2 0 32 13 45 13 8 21

9 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 5 2 1 1 4 2 5 3 4 2 4 2 1 1 4 2 28 15 43 17 18 35

10 Tobias Lindh AKSF 6 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 2 2 3 1 28 15 43 15 13 28

11 Pierre Lindqvist GPSSK 6 2 3 1 4 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 5 2 1 1 29 14 43 20 2 22

12 Glenn Malmberg MSF 5 2 3 2 4 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 5 3 4 3 26 16 42 13 13 26

13 Martin Lamkén MSF 3 1 2 1 2 2 4 3 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 17 12 29 7 4 11



A3

1 Torben Rundqvist VPSK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 48 19 67 23 21 44 S

2 Krister Persson FOK 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 47 19 66 27 21 48 S

3 Tony Forslund VPK 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 47 19 66 25 17 42 S

4 Gabur Buzsaky Sjöormens PK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 46 19 65 27 18 45 B

5 Anders Norgren Grästorp PSK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 4 3 6 3 46 19 65 22 18 40 B

6 Caj Wessand FOK 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 46 19 65 26 11 37 B

7 Fung-Nung Dee VPK 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 4 2 6 3 6 3 45 19 64 27 21 48 B

8 Åke Nordin FOK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 4 2 46 18 64 20 11 31 B

9 Johan Falck MSF 5 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 5 3 45 19 64 16 12 28 B

10 Henrik Gårblad VPK 6 2 5 2 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 4 3 44 18 62 25 11 36 B

11 Nic Ramstedt MSF 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 43 19 62 21 14 35 B

12 Jan Rask MPK 5 2 4 1 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 4 3 42 18 60 19 11 30 B

13 Bengt Dahl VPK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 40 19 59 26 8 34

14 Eric Svanberg SDPSF 6 2 5 2 4 2 4 3 6 2 5 2 6 3 4 3 40 19 59 25 6 31

15 Richard Alvén MSF 6 2 4 2 6 2 4 3 6 2 6 2 3 3 5 3 40 19 59 16 13 29

16 Ken Tornängen FOK 6 2 6 2 4 2 4 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 3 2 41 18 59 25 4 29

17 Magnus Kjellman VPK 6 2 4 2 6 2 3 2 5 2 1 1 4 2 5 3 34 16 50 20 14 34

18 Tara Merdini MSF 6 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 5 2 5 2 2 2 2 1 28 15 43 22 10 32



R1

1 Peter Henriksson MSF 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 6 2 3 2 2 2 0 0 20 14 34 6 0 6

2 Marina Rask MPK 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 8 8 16 1 0 1

R2

1 Luigi de Barone AKSF 5 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 45 19 64 19 18 37

2 Mattias Palmner SDPSF 6 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 5 2 6 3 6 3 44 19 63 17 14 31

3 Nono Havluciyan AKSF 6 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 2 6 3 5 2 39 17 56 19 11 30

4 Robert Karlsson Marinen 2 1 4 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 4 2 39 17 56 2 13 15

5 Peter Sjödin MSF 6 2 2 2 4 2 5 3 6 2 5 2 4 2 4 3 36 18 54 22 11 33

6 Martin Lamkén MSF 5 2 2 1 6 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 4 2 3 2 36 15 51 20 8 28

7 Karl Hansson SPK 6 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 3 2 2 2 31 16 47 21 7 28

8 Lennart Lindberg GPK 1 1 4 2 5 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 1 1 2 2 24 14 38 4 5 9

9 Hans-Olof Klang MPK 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 3 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 14 10 24 3 7 10



R3

1 Yvonne Prelog VPSK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 48 19 67 24 17 41 S

2 Gabur Buzsaky Sjöormens PK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 48 19 67 20 15 35 S

3 Peter Hjortstam AKSF 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 47 19 66 23 23 46 S

4 Sonny Svensson FOK 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 47 19 66 24 21 45 S

5 Bengt Dahl VPK 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 47 19 66 25 18 43 S

6 Tony Forslund VPK 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 46 19 65 22 24 46 B

7 Per Hansson FOK 6 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 46 19 65 27 18 45 B

8 Anders Norgren GPSK 6 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 46 19 65 23 19 42 B

9 Fung-Nung Dee VPK 6 2 5 2 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 46 19 65 24 18 42 B

10 Johan Falck MSF 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 46 19 65 22 13 35 B

11 Joe Furborg FOK 5 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 46 19 65 22 12 34 B

12 Linda Gåård TPK 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 46 19 65 21 10 31 B

13 Magnus Kjellman VPK 6 2 6 2 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 45 19 64 27 15 42

14 Eric Svenberg SDPSF 6 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 45 19 64 20 14 34

15 Albin Prelog VPSK 6 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 2 4 3 5 3 43 19 62 22 16 38

16 Henrik Gårblad VPK 6 2 4 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 5 2 6 3 5 3 43 19 62 23 13 36

17 Tara Merdini MSF 6 2 3 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 2 5 3 43 18 61 17 11 28

18 Michael Gustafsson TPK 6 2 6 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 6 3 3 1 43 17 60 27 11 38

19 Rickard Alvén MSF 6 2 5 2 6 2 4 3 6 2 6 2 3 3 5 2 41 18 59 23 12 35



Snubb

1 Torben Rundqvist VPSK 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 3 40 19 59 21 13 34

2 Albin Prelog VPSK 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 3 5 2 5 2 4 3 4 3 37 19 56 18 9 27

3 Magnus Kjellman VPK 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 3 3 2 38 18 56 17 9 26

4 Fung-Nung Dee VPK 5 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 3 2 32 16 48 20 9 29

5 Luigi de Barone AKSF 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 5 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 27 17 44 6 6 12

6 Pierre Lindqvist GPSSK 5 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 4 2 5 2 5 3 1 1 26 14 40 11 1 12

7 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 5 2 1 1 3 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 1 1 24 14 38 13 0 13


